
Competition Results  

Competition: Venue: Date
KCAA U11 BOYS MATCH 3 Competition 3 Stour Centre 8 Dec 2024
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P6 OU 2+2 BT J SLJ STJ

1 Invicta East Kent 1 33-36    186     26     23     26     26     26     17     20     22

2 Ashford AC 1 1-4    181     22     20     22     21     18     26     26     26

3 Swale Combined AC 52-55    178     20     26     24     24     20     17     23     24

4 Paddock Wood AC 44-47    146     24     10     18     21     16     24     16     17

5 Tonbridge AC 1 80-83    125     14     23     14     18     12     13     23      8

6 Folkestone R & AC 21-24    108     10     14      4     14     22     13     14     17

7 White Cliffs 1 108-111    106     18     18     16     12     10      2     18     12

8 Invicta East Kent 2 37-40    100     12     12     10     10     24      6     12     14

9 Tonbridge AC 2 88-91     99      6     16     20      8      8     21     10     10

10 Ashford AC 2 9-12     97     16      8      8      6     14     21      4     20

11 White Cliffs 2 112-115     48      8      6      6      4      4      9      7      4

12 Tonbridge AC 3 96-99     38      4      4     12      0      6      4      2      6

13 Paddock Wood 2 116-117     32      0      0      0     16      0      9      7      0



Results Sheet Obstacle Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
KCAA U11 BOYS MATCH 3 Competition 3 Stour Centre 8 Dec 2024

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 04 Invicta East Kent 1 33-36 0.0 1:17.9 1:17.9     26.0
2 07 Paddock Wood AC 44-47 0.0 1:19.3 1:19.3     24.0
3 01 Ashford AC 1 1-4 0.0 1:20.4 1:20.4     22.0
4 08 Swale Combined AC 52-55 0.0 1:21.3 1:21.3     20.0
5 13 White Cliffs 1 108-111 0.0 1:24.4 1:24.4     18.0
6 02 Ashford AC 2 9-12 0.0 1:25.5 1:25.5     16.0
7 10 Tonbridge AC 1 80-83 0.0 1:25.8 1:25.8     14.0
8 05 Invicta East Kent 2 37-40 0.0 1:26.3 1:26.3     12.0
9 03 Folkestone R & AC 21-24 0.0 1:26.8 1:26.8     10.0

10 14 White Cliffs 2 112-115 0.0 1:27.1 1:27.1      8.0
11 11 Tonbridge AC 2 88-91 0.0 1:34.0 1:34.0      6.0
12 12 Tonbridge AC 3 96-99 0.0 1:34.9 1:34.9      4.0



Results Sheet 6 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
KCAA U11 BOYS MATCH 3 Competition 3 Stour Centre 8 Dec 2024

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 08 Swale Combined AC 52-55 0.0 1:17.3 1:17.3     26.0
2= 04 Invicta East Kent 1 33-36 0.0 1:17.9 1:17.9     23.0
2= 10 Tonbridge AC 1 80-83 0.0 1:17.9 1:17.9     23.0
4 01 Ashford AC 1 1-4 0.0 1:21.4 1:21.4     20.0
5 13 White Cliffs 1 108-111 0.0 1:22.1 1:22.1     18.0
6 11 Tonbridge AC 2 88-91 0.0 1:22.2 1:22.2     16.0
7 03 Folkestone R & AC 21-24 0.0 1:23.9 1:23.9     14.0
8 05 Invicta East Kent 2 37-40 0.0 1:24.5 1:24.5     12.0
9 07 Paddock Wood AC 44-47 0.0 1:24.6 1:24.6     10.0

10 02 Ashford AC 2 9-12 0.0 1:27.5 1:27.5      8.0
11 14 White Cliffs 2 112-115 0.0 1:34.5 1:34.5      6.0
12 12 Tonbridge AC 3 96-99 0.0 1:35.3 1:35.3      4.0



Results Sheet Over and Under Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
KCAA U11 BOYS MATCH 3 Competition 3 Stour Centre 8 Dec 2024

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 04 Invicta East Kent 1 33-36 0.0 1:08.5 1:08.5     26.0
2 08 Swale Combined AC 52-55 0.0 1:11.0 1:11.0     24.0
3 01 Ashford AC 1 1-4 0.0 1:11.8 1:11.8     22.0
4 11 Tonbridge AC 2 88-91 0.0 1:13.0 1:13.0     20.0
5 07 Paddock Wood AC 44-47 0.0 1:13.3 1:13.3     18.0
6 13 White Cliffs 1 108-111 0.0 1:13.9 1:13.9     16.0
7 10 Tonbridge AC 1 80-83 0.0 1:14.7 1:14.7     14.0
8 12 Tonbridge AC 3 96-99 0.0 1:16.0 1:16.0     12.0
9 05 Invicta East Kent 2 37-40 0.0 1:16.7 1:16.7     10.0

10 02 Ashford AC 2 9-12 0.0 1:18.3 1:18.3      8.0
11 14 White Cliffs 2 112-115 0.0 1:19.2 1:19.2      6.0
12 03 Folkestone R & AC 21-24 0.0 1:19.4 1:19.4      4.0



Results Sheet Balance Test

Competition: Venue: Date
KCAA U11 BOYS MATCH 3 Competition 3 Stour Centre 8 Dec 2024

Ranking Team Colour Total Points

1 Invicta East Kent 1 33-36 112       26
2 Invicta East Kent 2 37-40 109       24
3 Folkestone R & AC 21-24 95       22
4 Swale Combined AC 52-55 83       20
5 Ashford AC 1 1-4 78       18
6 Paddock Wood AC 44-47 71       16
7 Ashford AC 2 9-12 60       14
8 Tonbridge AC 1 80-83 43       12
9 White Cliffs 1 108-111 42       10

10 Tonbridge AC 2 88-91 36        8
11 Tonbridge AC 3 96-99 34        6
12 White Cliffs 2 112-115 13        4

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Total  

1= Ashford AC 1 1-4 1  JAKE CATT 60  
1= Folkestone R & AC 21-24 21  ASHTON TIGHY 60  
1= Invicta East Kent 1 33-36 35  WILLIAM STEVENS 60  
4 Paddock Wood AC 44-47 44  OTTO HEMMINGS 58  
5 Invicta East Kent 2 37-40 38  BEN HERODIER 55  
6 Invicta East Kent 2 37-40 37  OLIVER STEVENS 54  
7 Invicta East Kent 1 33-36 33  ARCHIE TURNER 52  
8 Swale Combined AC 52-55 52  JACK BULL 45  
9 Swale Combined AC 52-55 55  ZACH AGBABIAKA 38  

10 Folkestone R & AC 21-24 24  ANTHONY FRASER 35  
11= Ashford AC 2 9-12 9  HARRISON DRAY 34  
11= Tonbridge AC 3 96-99 96  WILLIAM CARTER 34  
13 White Cliffs 1 108-111 108  HENRY WIGGINS 32  

14= Ashford AC 2 9-12 11  EVAN WILLIAMSON 26  
14= Tonbridge AC 1 80-83 81  CHARLIE IMISON 26  
16 Tonbridge AC 2 88-91 88  FINLAY PHILLIP 24  
17 Ashford AC 1 1-4 2  JACK FULLAGAR 18  
18 Tonbridge AC 1 80-83 83  AARON OYEWALE 17  

19= Paddock Wood AC 44-47 45  NOAH HOLDEN 13  
19= White Cliffs 2 112-115 112  LEO FLETCHER 13  
21 Tonbridge AC 2 88-91 91  SAMMY GAUNT 12  
22 White Cliffs 1 108-111 109  LEO SARGOOD 10  



Results Sheet Javelin

Competition: Venue: Date
KCAA U11 BOYS MATCH 3 Competition 3 Stour Centre 8 Dec 2024

Ranking Team Colour Total Points

1 Ashford AC 1 1-4 29       26
2 Paddock Wood AC 44-47 27       24
3= Ashford AC 2 9-12 24       21
3= Tonbridge AC 2 88-91 24       21
5= Invicta East Kent 1 33-36 22       17
5= Swale Combined AC 52-55 22       17
7= Folkestone R & AC 21-24 21       13
7= Tonbridge AC 1 80-83 21       13
9= White Cliffs 2 112-115 20        9
9= Paddock Wood 2 116-117 20        9
11 Invicta East Kent 2 37-40 19        6
12 Tonbridge AC 3 96-99 17        4
13 White Cliffs 1 108-111 16        2

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best  

1 Ashford AC 1 1-4 2  JACK FULLAGAR 16  
2 Paddock Wood AC 44-47 46  WILLIAM DENTON 14  

3= Ashford AC 1 1-4 1  JAKE CATT 13  
3= Invicta East Kent 1 33-36 34  EDWARD O'LEARY 13  
5 Tonbridge AC 1 80-83 80  EDDIE WILDMAN 13  
6 Paddock Wood AC 44-47 47  THOMAS KEEPING 13  
7 Ashford AC 2 9-12 10  TOBY WILSON 13  
8 Tonbridge AC 2 88-91 89  JOSEPH OGUNDEHIN 12  
9 White Cliffs 2 112-115 112  LEO FLETCHER 12  

10 Swale Combined AC 52-55 55  ZACH AGBABIAKA 12  
11 Tonbridge AC 2 88-91 90  SAM GRIFFITHS 12  
12 Folkestone R & AC 21-24 23  JOSHUA CHAN 11  

13= Ashford AC 2 9-12 12  TOM WATSON 11  
13= Tonbridge AC 3 96-99 99  BEN MOBBS 11  
15 Paddock Wood 2 116-117 117  EDWARD WILKINS 10  
16 Swale Combined AC 52-55 54  REGGIE DARE 10  
17 Paddock Wood 2 116-117 116  OLIVER DENTON 10  
18 Folkestone R & AC 21-24 22  JACOB HOOPLE 10  
19 Invicta East Kent 2 37-40 40  NOAH 10  
20 Invicta East Kent 2 37-40 39  OSCAR PIERCY 9  
21 Invicta East Kent 1 33-36 36  HUGO PAXTON 9  
22 White Cliffs 1 108-111 110  LEO HARRIS 9  
23 Tonbridge AC 1 80-83 82  ZACHARY AMANKWA-WALTERS 8  
24 White Cliffs 2 112-115 113  ELLIOTT ASHMAN 8  
25 White Cliffs 1 108-111 64  RIOS 7  
26 Tonbridge AC 3 96-99 97  HENRY HEPDEN 6  



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
KCAA U11 BOYS MATCH 3 Competition 3 Stour Centre 8 Dec 2024

Ranking Team Colour Total Points

1 Ashford AC 1 1-4 3.90       26
2= Swale Combined AC 52-55 3.84       23
2= Tonbridge AC 1 80-83 3.84       23
4 Invicta East Kent 1 33-36 3.82       20
5 White Cliffs 1 108-111 3.50       18
6 Paddock Wood AC 44-47 3.41       16
7 Folkestone R & AC 21-24 3.18       14
8 Invicta East Kent 2 37-40 3.12       12
9 Tonbridge AC 2 88-91 2.96       10

10= White Cliffs 2 112-115 2.84        7
10= Paddock Wood 2 116-117 2.84        7
12 Ashford AC 2 9-12 2.76        4
13 Tonbridge AC 3 96-99 1.34        2

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best  

1 Ashford AC 1 1-4 3  SAMUEL D'SANE 2.20  
2 Tonbridge AC 1 80-83 83  AARON OYEWALE 2.12  
3 Swale Combined AC 52-55 54  REGGIE DARE 1.96  
4 Invicta East Kent 1 33-36 35  WILLIAM STEVENS 1.92  
5 Invicta East Kent 1 33-36 36  HUGO PAXTON 1.90  
6 White Cliffs 1 108-111 109  LEO SARGOOD 1.90  
7 Swale Combined AC 52-55 53  TAMI OGUNGBANGBE 1.88  
8 Paddock Wood AC 44-47 46  WILLIAM DENTON 1.78  
9 Tonbridge AC 1 80-83 81  CHARLIE IMISON 1.72  

10 Ashford AC 1 1-4 4  ISAAC DRAY 1.70  
11 Folkestone R & AC 21-24 23  JOSHUA CHAN 1.69  
12 Paddock Wood AC 44-47 47  THOMAS KEEPING 1.63  
13 Ashford AC 2 9-12 10  TOBY WILSON 1.60  
14 White Cliffs 1 108-111 108  HENRY WIGGINS 1.60  
15 Invicta East Kent 2 37-40 39  OSCAR PIERCY 1.59  
16 Tonbridge AC 2 88-91 88  FINLAY PHILLIP 1.58  
17 Invicta East Kent 2 37-40 40  NOAH 1.53  
18 Folkestone R & AC 21-24 24  ANTHONY FRASER 1.49  
19 White Cliffs 2 112-115 112  LEO FLETCHER 1.46  

20= Paddock Wood 2 116-117 116  OLIVER DENTON 1.42  
20= Paddock Wood 2 116-117 117  EDWARD WILKINS 1.42  
22= Tonbridge AC 2 88-91 91  SAMMY GAUNT 1.38  
22= White Cliffs 2 112-115 114  JACOB BRADLEY 1.38  
24 Tonbridge AC 3 96-99 96  WILLIAM CARTER 1.34  
25 Ashford AC 2 9-12 12  TOM WATSON 1.16  



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
KCAA U11 BOYS MATCH 3 Competition 3 Stour Centre 8 Dec 2024

Ranking Team Colour Total Points

1 Ashford AC 1 1-4 11.52       26
2 Swale Combined AC 52-55 11.50       24
3 Invicta East Kent 1 33-36 10.98       22
4 Ashford AC 2 9-12 10.39       20
5= Folkestone R & AC 21-24 9.94       17
5= Paddock Wood AC 44-47 9.94       17
7 Invicta East Kent 2 37-40 9.54       14
8 White Cliffs 1 108-111 9.14       12
9 Tonbridge AC 2 88-91 8.42       10

10 Tonbridge AC 1 80-83 8.40        8
11 Tonbridge AC 3 96-99 8.38        6
12 White Cliffs 2 112-115 7.30        4

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best  

1= Swale Combined AC 52-55 52  JACK BULL 6.02  
1= Folkestone R & AC 2 52 52  JACK 6.02  
3 Ashford AC 1 1-4 3  SAMUEL D'SANE 5.92  
4 Invicta East Kent 1 33-36 34  EDWARD O'LEARY 5.62  
5 Ashford AC 1 1-4 4  ISAAC DRAY 5.60  
6 Tonbridge AC 2 88-91 90  SAM GRIFFITHS 5.48  
7 Swale Combined AC 52-55 53  TAMI OGUNGBANGBE 5.48  
8 Invicta East Kent 1 33-36 33  ARCHIE TURNER 5.36  
9 Folkestone R & AC 21-24 21  ASHTON TIGHY 5.32  

10 Ashford AC 2 9-12 11  EVAN WILLIAMSON 5.29  
11 Ashford AC 2 9-12 9  HARRISON DRAY 5.10  
12 Tonbridge AC 1 80-83 80  EDDIE WILDMAN 5.10  
13 Invicta East Kent 2 37-40 38  BEN HERODIER 5.08  
14 Paddock Wood AC 44-47 44  OTTO HEMMINGS 5.06  
15 Paddock Wood AC 44-47 45  NOAH HOLDEN 4.88  
16 White Cliffs 1 108-111 64  RIOS 4.76  
17 Tonbridge AC 3 96-99 99  BEN MOBBS 4.68  
18 Folkestone R & AC 21-24 22  JACOB HOOPLE 4.62  
19 Invicta East Kent 2 37-40 37  OLIVER STEVENS 4.46  
20 White Cliffs 1 108-111 110  LEO HARRIS 4.38  
21 White Cliffs 2 112-115 113  ELLIOTT ASHMAN 3.76  
22 Tonbridge AC 3 96-99 97  HENRY HEPDEN 3.70  
23 White Cliffs 2 112-115 114  JACOB BRADLEY 3.54  
24 Tonbridge AC 1 80-83 82  ZACHARY AMANKWA-WALTERS 3.30  
25 Tonbridge AC 2 88-91 89  JOSEPH OGUNDEHIN 2.94  



Results Sheet 2 + 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
KCAA U11 BOYS MATCH 3 Competition 3 Stour Centre 8 Dec 2024

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 04 Invicta East Kent 1 33-36 0.0 50.8 50.8     26.0
2 08 Swale Combined AC 52-55 0.0 51.9 51.9     24.0

3= 01 Ashford AC 1 1-4 0.0 52.0 52.0     21.0
3= 07 Paddock Wood AC 44-47 0.0 52.0 52.0     21.0
5 10 Tonbridge AC 1 80-83 0.0 53.5 53.5     18.0
6 15 Paddock Wood 2 116-117 0.0 55.0 55.0     16.0
7 03 Folkestone R & AC 21-24 0.0 55.5 55.5     14.0
8 13 White Cliffs 1 108-111 0.0 56.0 56.0     12.0
9 05 Invicta East Kent 2 37-40 0.0 58.1 58.1     10.0

10 11 Tonbridge AC 2 88-91 0.0 58.4 58.4      8.0
11 02 Ashford AC 2 9-12 0.0 58.9 58.9      6.0
12 14 White Cliffs 2 112-115 0.0 1:01.0 1:01.0      4.0
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